
3.11

2.98

3.27

2.82

2.97

2.95

3.02

3.24

3.05

2.71

2.80

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 N7 

 C8 

 C5 

 C6 

 N6 

 N1 

 C4  N3 

 N9 

 C1’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’ O5’

 C  

 N10

 O  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 S  

 O2S

 O1S

 C2 

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 
 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’
 O5’

 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE1

 NE2 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1
 CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 
 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N   CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 40(B)

Leu 246(B)

Phe 29(B)

Pro 31(B)

Ser 32(B)

His 38(B)

Ile 247(B)

Pro 254(B)

Gly 41(B)

Thr 44(B)

Gsu 1001(B)

  A 76(F)

Arg 216(B)

His 220(B)

Tyr 198(B)

Ala 30(B)

Glu 64(B)

Leu 255(B)

Gly 217(B) Arg 28(B)

Asp 219(B)


